
 
    
 
 
 BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 
 ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 1  
 
 2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 DATE          TIME      LOCATION 
 
 
Friday, February 8   9:30 a.m.     Cheektowaga Town Hall  
 
Friday, April 12  9:30 a.m.     Burchfield Nature Arts Center 
 
Friday, June 21  9:30 a.m.     Cheektowaga Town Hall  
 
Wednesday, June 26          3:00 p.m.    Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
(Combined Budget Mtg.) 
 
Friday, July 5          9:30 a.m.     Burchfield Nature & Arts Center  
 
Friday, October 4       9:30 a.m.     Cheektowaga Town Hall 
 
Friday, December 6          9:30 a.m.   Burchfield Nature & Arts Center  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 



BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 2 
 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
 DATE  TIME      LOCATION 
 
 
Thursday, February 7 9:00 a.m. District Admin. Bldg. 
 
Thursday, April 11  9:00 a.m. District Admin. Bldg. 
 
Thursday, June 27  9:00 a.m. District Admin. Bldg. 
 
Thursday, July 11  9:00 a.m.  District Admin. Bldg. 
 
Thursday, October 10   9:00 a.m. District Admin. Bldg. 
 
Thursday, December 5  9:00 a.m. District Admin. Bldg. 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 3 
 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 
 DATE  TIME      LOCATION 
 
Wednesday, February 13  8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Wednesday, April 10  8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Wednesday, June 19  8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs.  
 
Wednesday, June 26 (Budget)   8:00 a.m.  Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Wednesday, July 10  8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Wednesday, October  2  8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Wednesday, December 11   8:00 a.m. Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 

BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 4 
 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 DATE  TIME      LOCATION 
 
Wednesday, February 13  3:30 p.m.  Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
 
Wednesday, April 10  3:30 p.m.  Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
 
Wednesday, June 26 (Combined Budget) 3:00 p.m. Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
Wednesday, June 26 (Regular)  3:30 p.m. Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
 
Wednesday, July 10  3:30 p.m. Northern Region Admin. Bldg. 
 
Wednesday, October 9  3:30 p.m.  Northern Region Admin. Bldg.  
 
Wednesday, December  11  3:30 p.m. Northern Region Admin. Bldg.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 5 
 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
 DATE  TIME      LOCATION 
 
Wednesday, February 20       2:30 p.m. Clarence Town Hall  
 
Wednesday, April 17    2:30 p.m. Amherst Town Hall  
 
Monday, June 24         2:30 p.m. Clarence Town Hall 
 
Wednesday, June 26         3:00 p.m. Northern Region  
 (Combined Budget Meeting)   Administration Bldg. 
 
Wednesday, July 17          2:30 p.m. Amherst Town Hall 
 
Wednesday, October 16      2:30 p.m. Clarence Town Hall 
 
Wednesday, December 18      2:30 p.m. Amherst Town Hall  
 
 
 
 



 
BOARD OF MANAGERS 

 
ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 6 

 
2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
DATE    TIME      LOCATION 
 
Tuesday, February 12  3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall –  
    Council Chambers  
 
Tuesday, April 9  3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall –  
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, June 25  3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall – 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, July 9  3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall –  
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, October 8  3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall –  

   Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, December 3   3:15 p.m. Lackawanna City Hall – 
    Council Chambers 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BOARD OF MANAGERS 
 

ERIE COUNTY SEWER DISTRICT NO. 8 
 

2013 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
 
DATE   TIME      LOCATION 
 
 
Thursday, February 14          9:00 a.m. Town of Aurora 
 
Tuesday, April 2  9:30 a.m. Town of Aurora 
 
Tuesday, June 25   9:30 a.m. Town of Aurora 
 
Wednesday, June 26 (Budget)   8:00 a.m.      Southtowns Treatment Plt. Ofcs. 
 
Tuesday, July 2  9:30 a.m. Town of Aurora 
 
Tuesday, October 8  9:30 a.m. Town of Aurora 
 
Tuesday, December 3  9:30 a.m. Town of Aurora  
 
 


